
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 131.3 155.0 0

2 Somer Wyatt McLouth High School 131.0 115.0 0

3 Shyenne Huff JCN 127.0 110.0 0

4 Gwynn Blattner JCN 129.8 100.0 0

5 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 126.0 95.0 0

6 Katie  Peterson Oskaloosa High School 125.0 80.0 0

7 Bowie Dupere-Weishaar JCN 125.0 80.0 0

8 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 80.0 0

9 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 124.0 50.0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Somer Wyatt McLouth High School 131.0 215.0 0

2 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 131.3 215.0 0

3 Gwynn Blattner JCN 129.8 190.0 0

4 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 126.0 185.0 0

5 Shyenne Huff JCN 127.0 185.0 0

6 Bowie Dupere-Weishaar JCN 125.0 155.0 0

7 Katie  Peterson Oskaloosa High School 125.0 140.0 0

8 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 135.0 0

9 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 124.0 125.0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Somer Wyatt McLouth High School 131.0 150.0 0

2 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 131.3 135.0 0

3 Shyenne Huff JCN 127.0 120.0 0

4 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 126.0 115.0 0

5 Gwynn Blattner JCN 129.8 115.0 0

6 Bowie Dupere-Weishaar JCN 125.0 110.0 0

7 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 110.0 0

8 Katie  Peterson Oskaloosa High School 125.0 100.0 0

9 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 124.0 80.0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 131.3 505.0 10

2 Somer Wyatt McLouth High School 131.0 480.0 8

3 Shyenne Huff JCN 127.0 415.0 6

4 Gwynn Blattner JCN 129.8 405.0 4

5 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 126.0 395.0 2

6 Bowie Dupere-Weishaar JCN 125.0 345.0 1

7 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 325.0 0

8 Katie  Peterson Oskaloosa High School 125.0 320.0 0

9 Caitlyn Tavis Valley Falls High School 124.0 255.0 0


